

Soiree for Play Colorado March 14, 2019 6:00-8:30 p.m.

March 14, 2019 6:00-8:30 p.m. Mile High Station; Cocktail with sneakers!

Play with a purpose at Playworks' Soiree for Play Colorado!

Playworks Colorado's annual **Soiree for Play** transports guests from the dinner table to the playground, bringing out the playful side in all of us. Our mission is to improve the health and well-being of children by increasing opportunities for physical activity and safe, meaningful play. By 2020, we hope to help 3.5 million kids in 7,000 elementary schools nationwide experience safe and healthy play every day.

100% of funds raised at **Soiree for Play** will support Playworks Colorado programs.

We currently serve 46,000 kids in 92 schools across the state and are determined to improve the social, emotional,

and physical health of every child in Colorado.

Partnership Opportunities

RECESS ROCKSTAR \$10,000

- Premier seating for 16 guests, dinner and drinks
- Full-page back cover ad in event program
- Premier recognition in Playworks newsletter (over 3,000 subscribers), press releases & media alerts, event webpage, & social media
- Company name/logo fully integrated into all print materials and pre-event communications
- Pre- or post-event email to attendees with promotional offer/message from your organization
- Opportunity to address attendees and/or distribute promotional items at event
- Playworks corporate engagement opportunity of your choice (volunteer/team-building)

COMMUNITY CHAMPION \$7,500

- Preferred seating for 8 guests, dinner and drinks
- Full-page ad in event program
- Prominent recognition in Playworks newsletter (over 3,000 subscribers), press releases & media alerts, event webpage, & social media

LEAGUE LEGEND \$5,000

- Seating for 8 guests, dinner and drinks
- 1/2-page ad in event program
- Prominent recognition in Playworks newsletter (over 3,000 subscribers), press releases & media alerts, event webpage, & social media

FOURSQUARE FOUNDER \$2,500

- Seating for 8 guests, dinner and drinks
- 1/4-page ad in event program
- Logo included on event webpage and program





Soiree for Play Colorado

March 14, 2019 6-8:30 p.m. Mile High Station; Cocktail with Sneakers!

Partnership Registration

Yes, I/we would like to be part of Soiree for Play at the following level. Choose a partnership:		Other opportunities:		
Recess Rockstar (\$10,000)	League Legend Partner (\$5,000)	Individual Ticket (\$100)		
Community Champion (\$7,500)	Foursquare Founder (\$2,500)	Donation	n	
CONTACT INFORMATION				
Name(s)				
as you would like to be listed				
Address	City	State	Zip	
Daytime Phone	Select Type: O Cell	○Work		
E-mail	Company Name:			
PAYMENT INFORMATION				
Please send me an invoice at				
I have enclosed a check for \$	made payable to <i>Playworks</i> .	š.		
Please charge my credit card \$	Select Type: OMC OV	ISA O Amex	ODiscover	
Name on card	Exp. Date	Sec. Code		
Card Number				
Signature				
We are unable to attend, but wish to dona	te our guest tickets to Playworks school staff or Jun	ior Coaches.		
 We cannot sponsor Soiree for Play at this 	time, but please accept our contribution of \$			

For questions, please contact Jessica Montoya at Jessica.Montoya@playworks.org or (720)-460-1063. Invoice will be generated upon request.

To email form, email to: jessica.montoya@playworks.org. You may also complete your selection online at https://donate.playworks.org/COSoiree19. You may mail this form, send to: 3980 Quebec Street Suite 140, Denver CO 80207